
MON 25 SEP 2023
Start Time 14:00

ZJSU Sports Centre
浙江工商大学文体中心

Handball
手球

Men
男子组

Men's Preliminary Round - Group C
C组男子组小组预赛

Match Team Statistics
球队每场统计

Report Created MON 25 SEP 2023 15:35HBLMTEAM7-------------GPC-000200--_83 1 Page 1/4

Timing and Results provided by Bornan

UZB KAZ27 - 31

(11 - 15) (16 - 16)

Match 10

MURATA T / FURUKAWA H (JPN)Referee:

UZB - Uzbekistan

NameNo

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Players

YC 2Min RC BC

Punishment

EG

Offence

AS TO

Defence

ST BS
TP

ABDULLAEV Jasurbek1          

BARATOV Gayrat2          

YANGIBOEV Akromali 7/113 64 0/1 2/5 1/1 4/4     34:131 2 1  

TULIBOEV Mukhtor 1/44 25 0/2 0/1 1/1     15:09 1   

ESHBOEV Elyor5      02:42    

ZARIPOV Jakhongir6      08:13  1  

FARKHODOV Sindor7   2   21:37   2

ALIMBEKOV Azizbek 5/88 63 1/1 2/3 0/1 2/3     28:04 1   

TURAPOV Dilshod 3/810 38 3/8     28:48 2  1

TAKHIROV Shokhrukhbek 4/711 57 2/2 0/2 2/3     26:171 2   

SHCHERBAKOV Nikita13      09:57    

JOLDASBAEV Rakhat 1/317 33 1/2 0/1     05:41    

ISLOMOV Rajabboy 0/618  0/4 0/1 0/1  2   38:18 1  1

AKHMEDOV Yusuf 6/1019 60 1/1 2/5 2/3 1/1     38:58    

KHUSINOV Khushnudbek21      31:34    

ELMURATOV Sardor22      12:57    

     Bench/Team

Total 27/57 47 7/13 5/12 2/13 2/5 4/6 7/8  4   2 9 2 4

NameNo S/S %

6m Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks BreakthroughsGoalkeepers Wing ShotsTotal Shots

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

Empty Goal

S/S %

ABDULLAEV Jasurbek1         

KHUSINOV Khushnudbek 9/2221 41 1/3 1/2 7/12 0/2 0/2 0/133 50 58     

ELMURATOV Sardor 4/2222 18 0/5 0/1 2/9 0/3 2/3 0/1  22  67   

Total 13/48 27 1/8 1/3 9/25 0/5 2/5 0/213 33 36  40   

Saves Post TotalTeams Shots MissedGoals %Blocked

66m Shots 7 5413

6Wing Shots 15 4212

3 19m Shots 22 15135

2 17m Shots 2 405N/A

1Fast Breaks 14 676

1Breakthroughs 7 888

Empty Goal

18 3Totals 427 47575

Number of Shots: 57, Scoring Efficiency: 47%
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Match 10

MURATA T / FURUKAWA H (JPN)Referee:

UZB - Uzbekistan

Players

Goals / Shots

Shots Distribution

1 ABDULLAEV Jasurbek 2 BARATOV Gayrat

0/1 1/1

3 YANGIBOEV Akromali

1/1

1/1 1/1 3/3
2-Missed 1-Blocked

0/1

4 TULIBOEV Mukhtor

0/1

1/1
1-Blocked

5 ESHBOEV Elyor 6 ZARIPOV Jakhongir 7 FARKHODOV Sindor

1/1

1/2

8 ALIMBEKOV Azizbek

1/2 1/1 1/1
1-Post

0/2

0/1

10 TURAPOV Dilshod

0/1

2/3 1/1

1/2 0/1

2/2

11 TAKHIROV Shokhrukhbek

1/1
1-Blocked

13 SHCHERBAKOV Nikita 17 JOLDASBAEV Rakhat

1/1

0/1 0/1

18 ISLOMOV Rajabboy

0/1
1-Missed 2-Post 2-Blocked

1/2

19 AKHMEDOV Yusuf

0/1

2/2 3/4
1-Missed

21 KHUSINOV Khushnudbek22 ELMURATOV Sardor

Team

Goals / Shots

3/7

1/4

0/1

3/4

2/5

7/10 2/4 9/10
4-Missed 3-Post 5-Blocked

Offence Defence

2/5

7m

5/5

7m

7/8

Breakthroughs

4/6

Fast Breaks

2/2

Breakthroughs

3/6

Fast Breaks

5/9 4/52/10 10/21

1/1

1/3

2/4

3/8

0/1

0/2

1/7

1/3

2/4

1/1

2/3

0/1

Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

2/6

3/6 3/3

2/5

0/1

2/15 1/3 0/5

1 ABDULLAEV Jasurbek

3/4 3/3

1/3

0/1 0/1

2/3

21 KHUSINOV Khushnudbek

0/7

0/2

1/2

0/1

1/2 0/4

0/3

22 ELMURATOV Sardor

2/8

Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Asists

BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal

FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover

TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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Match 10

MURATA T / FURUKAWA H (JPN)Referee:

KAZ - Kazakhstan

NameNo

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Players

YC 2Min RC BC

Punishment

EG

Offence

AS TO

Defence

ST BS
TP

ANARBAYEV Bekzat1      56:30 1   

KENZHEBAYEV Yerzhan 1/32 33 0/1 1/2     08:341    

MELNICHENKO Artyom 7/163 44 1/1 5/13 1/2  1   47:58 1  1

TURANOV Aibek 1/15 100 1/1     18:19    

MILYAYEV Konstantin 3/47 75 3/3 0/1  1   25:07 1 1 1

KUANTYR Kuanbay 2/59 40 2/2 0/3  1   33:45  1  

OXIKBAYEV Askan 8/1210 67 2/6 5/5 1/1  1   48:521 2  3

YAKUBOVICH Daniil11          

GAZIYEV Odilzhan 3/313 100 3/3  1   18:47 2   

NABIYEV Assylkhan16      00:11    

TILEKKABYL Dauren 2/217 100 2/2     29:08    

KALI Asset 2/620 33 0/1 1/2 0/1 0/1 1/1     18:39    

KALDYKHAN Miras22          

YULDASHEV Dilmurad 1/323 33 1/3     19:47 1   

POBOCHENKO Ilya61          

IRISMETOV Daniyar 1/399 33 1/2 0/1     31:31    

1     Bench/Team

Total 31/58 53 7/9 2/5 12/31 5/5 3/6 2/2 1 5   2 8 2 5

NameNo S/S %

6m Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks BreakthroughsGoalkeepers Wing ShotsTotal Shots

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

Empty Goal

S/S %

ANARBAYEV Bekzat 18/421 43 6/13 6/11 3/3 2/3 0/4 1/846 55 100 67  13  

NABIYEV Assylkhan 0/316  0/2 0/1       

POBOCHENKO Ilya61         

Total 18/50 36 6/13 6/11 3/10 2/4 0/4 1/846 55 30 50  13  

Saves Post TotalTeams Shots MissedGoals %Blocked

16m Shots 17 789

1Wing Shots 22 405

9 39m Shots 312 39314

7m Shots 5 1005N/A

2 1Fast Breaks 3 506

Breakthroughs 2 1002

Empty Goal

13 4Totals 631 53584

Number of Shots: 58, Scoring Efficiency: 53%
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Match 10

MURATA T / FURUKAWA H (JPN)Referee:

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Players

Goals / Shots

Shots Distribution

1 ANARBAYEV Bekzat

0/1

2 KENZHEBAYEV Yerzhan

1/1
1-Blocked

1/2

1/2 0/2

1/3

3 MELNICHENKO Artyom

1/1

3/5
1-Missed

5 TURANOV Aibek

1/1

0/1

7 MILYAYEV Konstantin

2/2 1/1

0/1

1/1

9 KUANTYR Kuanbay

1/1
1-Post 1-Blocked

1/2 1/1

10 OXIKBAYEV Askan

4/4 2/2
1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

11 YAKUBOVICH Daniil

1/1

2/2

13 GAZIYEV Odilzhan 16 NABIYEV Assylkhan 17 TILEKKABYL Dauren

1/1 1/1

20 KALI Asset

1/1 1/2
3-Missed

22 KALDYKHAN Miras

1/1

23 YULDASHEV Dilmurad

1-Post 1-Blocked

61 POBOCHENKO Ilya 99 IRISMETOV Daniyar

1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

Team

Goals / Shots

4/6

3/6 0/3

3/5

1/1

13/15 2/3 5/5
6-Missed 4-Post 4-Blocked

Offence Defence

5/5

7m

2/5

7m

2/2

Breakthroughs

3/6

Fast Breaks

7/8

Breakthroughs

4/6

Fast Breaks

4/5 5/910/21 2/10

2/3

1/1

2/4

0/1

1/3

1/7

0/2

0/1

2/4

1/3

1/1

3/8

Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

4/7

3/4

1/1

1/4

3/5

3/10 2/4 1/10

4/7

3/4

1/1

1/3

3/5

2/4 1/9

1 ANARBAYEV Bekzat

3/9

0/1

0/1

16 NABIYEV Assylkhan

0/1

61 POBOCHENKO Ilya

Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Asists

BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal

FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover

TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards

%


